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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

ROCK KIDS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 2 26/06/2021 16:28 . . .

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:33:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3

9 16:41:20.847 48.331 -0.308 16.439 17.634 14.258

(11)REGYS FILHO 10 16:42:09.340 48.493 +0.162 16.421 17.950 14122

1 16:34:49.224 48.263 17.089 17.468 13.706 1" 16:42:57.457 48.117 -0.376 16.272 17.545 14.300

2 16:35:36.755 47.531 -0.732 16.318 17.356 13.857 12 16:43:45.747 48.290 +0.173 16.489 17.494 14.307
3 16:36:24.219 47 464 -0.067 16.278 17.356 13.830
4 16:37:11.573 47.354 -0.110 16.176 17.309 13.869
5 16:37:58.877 47.304 -0.050 16.174 17.362 13.768
6 16:38:46.234 47.357 +0.053 16.263 17.302 13.792
7 16:39:33.513 47.279 -0.078 16.145 17.361 13.773
8 16:40:20.681 47.168 -0.111 16.160 17.305 13.703
9 16:41:07.814 47.133 -0.035 16.169 17.282 13.682
10 16:41:55.099 47.285 +0.152 16.277 17.291 13.717
" 16:42:42.287 47.188 -0.097 16.177 17.281 13.730
12 16:43:29.567 47.280 +0.092 16.218 17.338 13.724

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

16:34:49.762 48.420 16.948 17.554 13.918

2 16:35:37.283 47.521 -0.899 16.352 17.328 13.841
3 16:36:24.813 47.530 +0.009 16.304 17.316 13.910
4 16:37:12.407 47.594 +0.064 16.355 17.389 13.850
5 16:38:00.109 47.702 +0.108 16.471 17.347 13.884
6 16:38:47.779 47.670 -0.032 16.357 17.432 13.881
7 16:39:35.260 47.481 -0.189 16.356 17.384 13.741
8 16:40:22.739 47.479 -0.002 16.338 17.408 13.733
9 16:41:10.379 47.640 +0.161 16.326 17.380 13.934
10 16:41:57.988 47.609 -0.031 16.353 17.497 13.759
" 16:42:45925 47.937 +0.328 16.402 17.502 14.033
12 16:43:33.866 47.941 +0.004 16.523 17.481 13.937

(6) GUILHERME MOLEIRO

1 16:34:50.646 49.050 17.083 17.598 14.369
2 16:35:40.108 49.462 +0.412 16.390 17.743 15.329
3 16:36:28.694 48.586 -0.876 16.571 17.739 14.276
4 16:37:16.705 48.011 -0.575 16.368 17.556 14.087
5 16:38:05.294 48.589 +0.578 16.462 17.708 14.419
6 16:38:53.627 48.333 -0.256 16.560 17.675 14.098
7 16:39:41.906 48.279 -0.054 16.415 17.692 14.172
8 16:40:30.108 48.202 -0.077 16.452 17.710 14.040
9 16:41:18434 48.326 +0.124 16.436 17.765 14.125
10 16:42:06.821 48.387 +0.061 16.373 17.796 14.218
" 16:42:54.886 48.065 -0.322 16.402 17.7117 13.946
12 16:43:42.758 47.872 -0.193 16.230 17.656 13.986

(99) FRANCISCO NETO

1 16:34:50.888 49.171 17.392 17.670 14.109
2 16:35:44.571 53.683 +4.512 16.469 17.604 19.610
3 16:36:33.035 48.464 -5.219 16.846 17.631 13.987
4 16:37:21.085 48.050 -0.414 16.280 17617 14.153
5 16:38:08.863 47.778 -0.272 16.302 17.611 13.865
6 16:38:56.779 47.916 +0.138 16.394 17615 13.907
7 16:39:44.690 47.911 -0.005 16.298 17.680 13.933
8 16:40:32.650 47.960 +0.049 16.321 17.733 13.906
9 16:41:20.937 48.287 +0.327 16.516 17.787 13.984
10 16:42:09.099 48.162 -0.125 16.499 17.7119 13.944
" 16:42:56.983 47.884 -0.278 16.245 17.733 13.906
12 16:43:44913 47.930 +0.046 16.300 17.644 13.986

(45) PAULO WILLEMANN FILHO

1 16:34:51.109 49.609 16.966 17.552 15.091
2 16:35:41.230 50.121 +0.512 16.656 17.528 15.937
3 16:36:29.698 48.468 -1.653 16.620 17.690 14.158
4 16:37:18.010 48.312 -0.156 16.318 17.775 14.219
5  16:33:06.359 48.349 +0.037 16.320 17.689 14.340
6  16:38:54.901 48.542 +0.193 16.377 17.665 14.500
7 16:39:43877 48.976 +0.434 16.544 17.971 14.461
8  16:40:32516 48.639 -0.337 16.327 17.833 14.479
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